
Whole Pizza
Premium

Dips

 

Cheese Slice

Pepperoni Slice

Premium Slice

Whole Pizza
 

$1.50

$5.20

$5.20

$5.65

$25.00

$28.00

30-230

Cals 

450

570 

470-620

2720-3440

2800-3690

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children
(ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.

P I ZZA

Cheese or Pepperoni

PIZZERIA


