THE MARKET PIZZERIA



	PIZZA		Cals
	Cheese Slice	\$5.20	450
	Pepperoni Slice	\$5.20	570
	Premium Slice	\$5.65	470-620
	Whole Pizza Cheese or Pepperoni	\$25.00	2720-3440
	Whole Pizza Premium	\$28.00	2800-3690
EN*	Dips	\$1.50	30-230



Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.